Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE

DISABILITY

DISABILITY Surviving Spouse

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
OVER 65

OVER 65 Surviving Spouse

5,000
7,500
10,000
12,000
5,000
7,500
10,000
12,000

CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

CITY OF COPPERAS COVE

DISABILITY

DISABILITY Surviving Spouse

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
HOMESTEAD

OVER 65

OVER 65 Surviving Spouse

5,000
7,500
10,000
12,000
5,000
7,500
10,000
12,000

CITY OF COPPERAS COVE offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

CITY OF EVANT

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

CITY OF GATESVILLE

DISABILITY

DISABILITY Surviving Spouse

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
OVER 65

OVER 65 Surviving Spouse

CITY OF GATESVILLE offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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7/24/2018

Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt  Local Option Amt

CITY OF MCGREGOR

DISABILITY 0 5,000
DISABILITY Surviving Spouse 0 5,000
Disabled Veteran Homestead 0 0
OVER 65 0 5,000
OVER 65 Surviving Spouse 0 5,000
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

CITY OF OGLESBY

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
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7/24/2018

Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt  Local Option Amt

CLIFTON ISD
DISABILITY 10,000 0
DISABILITY Surviving Spouse 10,000 0
Disabled Veteran Homestead 0 0
Disabled Veterans 10% - 29% 5,000 0
Disabled Veterans 30% - 49% 7,500 0
Disabled Veterans 50% - 69% 10,000 0
Disabled Veterans 70% - 100% 12,000 0
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29% 5,000 0
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49% 7,500 0
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69% 10,000 0
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100% 12,000 0
HOMESTEAD 25,000 0
OVER 65 10,000 0
OVER 65 Surviving Spouse 10,000 0

CLIFTON ISD offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

COPPERAS COVE ISD

DISABILITY

DISABILITY Surviving Spouse

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
HOMESTEAD

OVER 65

OVER 65 Surviving Spouse

COPPERAS COVE ISD offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

CORYELL COUNTY
DISABILITY 0
DISABILITY Surviving Spouse 0
Disabled Veteran Homestead 0
Disabled Veteran Homestead Surviving Spouse 0
Disabled Veterans 10% - 29% 5,000
Disabled Veterans 30% - 49% 7,500
Disabled Veterans 50% - 69% 10,000
Disabled Veterans 70% - 100% 12,000
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29% 5,000
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49% 7,500
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69% 10,000
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100% 12,000
OVER 65 0
OVER 65 Surviving Spouse 0

CORYELL COUNTY offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

CORYELL COUNTY ROAD DISTRICT #1

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veteran Homestead Surviving Spouse
Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

CRAWFORD ISD

DISABILITY

DISABILITY Surviving Spouse

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
HOMESTEAD

OVER 65

OVER 65 Surviving Spouse

CRAWFORD ISD offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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7/24/2018

Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt  Local Option Amt

EVANT ISD
DISABILITY 10,000 0
DISABILITY Surviving Spouse 10,000 0
Disabled Veteran Homestead 0 0
Disabled Veterans 10% - 29% 5,000 0
Disabled Veterans 30% - 49% 7,500 0
Disabled Veterans 50% - 69% 10,000 0
Disabled Veterans 70% - 100% 12,000 0
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29% 5,000 0
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49% 7,500 0
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69% 10,000 0
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100% 12,000 0
HOMESTEAD 25,000 0
OVER 65 10,000 0
OVER 65 Surviving Spouse 10,000 0

EVANT ISD offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

GATESVILLE ISD

DISABILITY

DISABILITY Surviving Spouse

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
HOMESTEAD

OVER 65

OVER 65 Surviving Spouse

GATESVILLE ISD offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

JONESBORO ISD

DISABILITY

DISABILITY Surviving Spouse

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
HOMESTEAD

OVER 65

OVER 65 Surviving Spouse

JONESBORO ISD offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

LAMPASAS ISD

DISABILITY

DISABILITY Surviving Spouse

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
HOMESTEAD

OVER 65

OVER 65 Surviving Spouse

LAMPASAS ISD offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

MIDDLE TRINITY GCD

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veteran Homestead Surviving Spouse
Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
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7/24/2018

Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt  Local Option Amt

MOODY ISD
DISABILITY 10,000 0
DISABILITY Surviving Spouse 10,000 0
Disabled Veteran Homestead 0 0
Disabled Veterans 10% - 29% 5,000 0
Disabled Veterans 30% - 49% 7,500 0
Disabled Veterans 50% - 69% 10,000 0
Disabled Veterans 70% - 100% 12,000 0
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29% 5,000 0
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49% 7,500 0
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69% 10,000 0
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100% 12,000 0
HOMESTEAD 25,000 0
OVER 65 10,000 0
OVER 65 Surviving Spouse 10,000 0

MOODY ISD offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

OGLESBY ISD

DISABILITY

DISABILITY Surviving Spouse

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
HOMESTEAD

OVER 65

OVER 65 Surviving Spouse

OGLESBY ISD offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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Coryell Central Appraisal District
Entity Exemption Amounts

2018

Entity Exemption Type State Mandated Amt

7/24/2018

Local Option Amt

VALLEY MILLS ISD

DISABILITY

DISABILITY Surviving Spouse

Disabled Veteran Homestead

Disabled Veterans 10% - 29%

Disabled Veterans 30% - 49%

Disabled Veterans 50% - 69%

Disabled Veterans 70% - 100%

Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 10% - 29%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 30% - 49%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 50% - 69%
Disabled Veterans Surviving Spouse 70% - 100%
HOMESTEAD

OVER 65

OVER 65 Surviving Spouse

VALLEY MILLS ISD offers a freeze ceiling for Over 65 and Disabled Persons
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